WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

Tariff Sheet No.: Paue { of |

Utility: Red Rock Utilities, LLC
Docket No.: WS-04245A-14-0285
Phone No.: 520-577-0200

Decision No.: 75163
Effective: August 1, 2015

WATER DIVISION

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGE:
5/8" x %" Meter
%" Meter
1" Meter
1 %" Meter
2" Meter
3" Meter
4" Meter

6" Meter
Commodity Rates - per 1,000 Gallons

5/8” x %” Meter- all classes except irrigation
From 1 to 5,000 galions

From 5,001 to 10,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons

5/8" x %" Meter - irrigation
From 1 to 10,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

%’ Meter - all classes except irrigation
From 1to 10,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

1" Meter - all classes except irrigation
From 1 to 20,000 gallons
Over 20,000 gallons

1 %" Meter-Residential, Commercial & Industrial
From 1 to 50,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons

2" Meter-Residential, Commercial & Industrial
From 1 to 50,000 gallons
Over 80,600 gallons

3" Meter-Residential, Commercial & Industrial
From 1 to 200,000 gallons
Over 200,000 gallons

ORIGINAL

$25.00
$37.50
$62.50
$125.00
$200.00
$400.00
$625.00
$1,250.00

$2.40
$3.15
$4.07

$3.15
$4.07

$3.15
54.07

$3.15
$4.07

$3.15
$4.07

$3.15
$4.07

$3.15
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4” Meter-Residential, Commercial & Industrial

From 1 to 300,000 gallons 53.15
Over 300,000 gallons $4.07

6” Meter-Residential, Commercial & Industrial

From 1 to 500,000 gallons $3.1%
Over 500,000 gallons $4.07
SERVICE CHARGE:

Establishment $25.00
Reconnection (Delingquent) $30.00
Meter Test (If Correct) $30.00
Meter Reread (If Correct) $15.00

Minimum Deposit *

Ceposit interest *

Reestablishment (Within 12 Months) A
NSF Check $25.00
Deferred Payment (per month) 1.50%
Late Payment Charge per month 1.50%
After Hours Service Charge {at cust. request) flat rate $50.00
Charge for moving meter at cust. request Cost

*Per Commission rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(B),
** Months off system times the monthly minimum per Commission rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(D).

SERVICE LINE AND METER INSTALLATION CHARGES
(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405)

service Line Meter Jotal
5/8" x %" Meter $355.00 $45.00 5400.00
%" Meter 355.00 85.00 440,00
1" Meter 405.00 95.00 500.00
1 %" Meter 440.00 275.00 715.00
2" Turbine Meter 600.00 570.00 1,170.00
2” Compound Meter £00.00 1,100.00 1,700.00
3" Turbine Meter 775.00 810.00 1,585.00
3" Compound Meter 815.00 1,375.00 2,190.00
4” Turbine Meter 1,110.00 1,430.00 2,540.00
4" Compound Meter 1,170.00 2,045.00 3,215.00
6” Turhine Meter 1,670.00 3,145.00 4,815.00
6” Compound Meter 1,710.00 4,560,00 6,270.00
Over 6” At Cost At Cost At Cost
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